
 

 SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

1.1 Total Services 1.6 Changes: New 59

1.2 Total Active           Reconnected 105

1.3 Total Metered           Disconnected 53

1.4 Total Billed 1.7 Customer in Arrears

1.5 Population Served Number (          %)

2 PRESENT WATER RATES: EFFECTIVE 

LWUA Approved? Yes ____ No ____ Date Approved:

No. of Minimum

Conns. 27540 Charge 11-30 21-30 31-up

Domestic/Government 125.00        14.00           15.50 17.00       

Commercial/Industrial 250.00        28.00            34.00       

Bulk/Wholesale/Flat Rate

3 BILLING AND COLLECTION DATA:

3.1 Billing (Water Sales):

a. Current (metered)

b. Current (flat rate)

c. Penalty Charges

TOTALS Php

3.2 COLLECTIONS (Water Sales)

a. Current Accounts

b. Arrears (Current Years)

c. Arrears (Previous Years)

TOTALS Php

3.3 ON-TIME PAID, , THIS MONTH X 100 = %

COLLECTION EFFICIENCY,YTD X 100 = %

COLLECTION RATIO, YTD X 100 = %

A.R. beg. - 8,826,035.73

MONTHLY DATA SHEET
HAGONOY WATER DISTRICT

For the month Ending  DECEMBER 31, 2015

28587

27540

27540

7,386,975.20                               93,533,444.02                        

483,922.00                                   4,972,524.70                          

27540

158577

Jan. 2012

Jan. 2012

COMMODITY CHARGES

THIS MONTH-(T.M.) YEAR-TO-DATE (YTD)

18,354.95                                     3,058,118.14                          

7,664,238.46                               97,389,884.49                        

97.15                   

7,870,897.20                               98,505,968.72                        

3,322,482.40                               43,254,593.58                        

4,323,401.11                               51,077,172.77                        

98.87                   

90.74                   



4 FINANCIAL DATA:

4.1 REVENUE THIS MONTH (TH) YEAR-TO-DATE (YTD)

a. Operating Php

b. Non-Operating

TOTALS Php

4.2 EXPENSES

a. Salaries and Wages

b. Pumping Cost (fuel, oil, etc.)

c. Chemicals (Treatment)

d. Other O & M Expense

e. Depreciation Expense

f.  Interest Expense

g. Others

TOTALS Php

4.3 NET INCOME (LOSS)

4.4 CASH FLOW REPORT

a. Receipts

b. Disbursement

c. Net Receipts(Disbursement)

d. Cash Balance, beginning

e. Cash Balance, ending

4.5 MISCELLANEOUS FINANCIAL DATA

a. Loan funds(Total) c. Inventories

     1. Cash on Hand d. Accts Recible

     2. Cash in Bank    (Customers)

b. WD Funds(Total) e. Customers

     1. Cash on Hand     Deposit

     2. Cash in Bank f. Loans Payable

     3. Investments     LWUA/LBP

     4. Working Fund g. Payable to Suppliers

     5. Reserves     & other creditors

8,144,351.42                               101,134,118.34                     

1,453,659.25                               18,675,764.14                        

8,089,925.74                               100,434,919.18                     

54,425.68                                     699,199.16                              

633,952.24                                   7,119,251.50                          

107,640.93                                   1,338,533.14                          

1,850.00                                        167,286.40                              

2,771,176.83                               23,313,942.21                        

36,000.00                                     306,200.00                              

5,379,974.00                               35,241,705.77                        

10,563,807.16                             104,779,216.31                     

(2,214,282.23)                              4,226,376.24                          

15,860,757.55                             9,420,099.08                          

10,384,253.25                             86,162,683.16                        

(2,239,901.83)                              14,971,435.18                        

8,349,524.93                               109,005,592.55                     

553,446.14                      -                       

13,093,029.18                

814,159.35                      2,123,507.59     

13,646,475.32                             13,646,475.32                        

1,856,296.97     

8,835,804.21     

-                                    

-                                    264,952.09        



5 WATER PRODUCTION DATA

 

NUMBER TOTAL RATED CAPACITY: BASIS OF DATA

5.1 WATER PROD. This Month

a. Pumped 622264.25 7929128.98

b. Gravity

    Totals 622264.25 7929128.98

5.2 WATER PRODUCTION COST

a. Total power consumption for pumping kwh

b. Total power cost for pumping Php

c. Other energy cost for pumping Php

d. Total pumping hours (motor drive) hrs

e. Total pumping hours (engine drive) hrs

f.  Total gas chlorine consumed kg

g. Total power chlorine consumed

h. Total chlorine cost

i.  Total cost of other chemicals

5.3 ACCOUNTED WATER USE

a. Metered billed

b. Unmetered billed

c. Total billed(5.4.a+5.4.b)

d. Metered unbilled

e. Unmetered unbilled

f.  Total accounted

  (5.4.c+5.4.d+5.4.e)

5.4 WATER USE ASSESSMENT

a. Ave. Monthly consumption/connection

b. Ave. per capital/day consumption

c. Accounted water 5.4.f x 100

            ---------

             5.2.c

d. Revenue producing water 5.4.c x 100

        ---------

         5.2.c

YTD Method of Measurement

12,369.63                                               

138.20                                                    

2 drums

-                                                           

36,000.00                                               

15,000.00                                               

volumetric

227,120                                                  

1,406,706.76                                         

46,506.30                                               

474,497                                         6,169,237                                

-                                            

-                                            

This Month YTD

474,497                                         6,169,237                                

-                                            

76.25

474,497                                         6,169,237                                

17.23cu.m.



6 MISCELLANEOUS DATA

6.1 EMPLOYEES

a. Total 80 Regular 67 Casual 13

b. No. of connection/employee

c. Ave. Monthly salary/employee

6.2 BACTERIOLOGICAL

a. Total samples taken

b. Total negative results

c. Total results submitted to LWUA(Y/N)

6.3 CHLORINATION

a. Total samples taken

b. No. of samples taken

c. No. of days full chlorination

6.4 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

a. Resolution approved

b. Policies passed

c. Directors fees paid

d. Meetings

1. Held (No.) 31   

2. Regular (No.) 24   

3. Special 7     

7 STATUS OF VARIOUS DEVELOPMENTS

7.1 STATUS OF LOAN AS OF

AVAILMENTS TO DATE %

a. Early Action

b. Interim Improvement

c. Comprehensive

d. New Service Conn.

e. BPW Funds

f. ________________

Php

344.25          

18,170.74    

30

30

59,224.00            1,200,265.71                

Y

-

-

-

This Month YTD

2

2

0

LOAN FUND

COMMITTED AMOUNT

TOTALS -                         -                 



7.2 STATUS OF LOAN PAYMENT TO LWUA: As of

 

a. Early Action

b.Interim Improvement

c. Comprehensive

d. New Service Conn

e. _______________

TOTALS Php

7.3 OTHER ON GOING PROJECTS

TYPES

a. Early action

b. Pre-feasibility study

c. Feasibility study

d. A & E Design

e. Well Drilling

f. Pre-bidding

g. Bidding

h. Construction(    )

8 STATUS OF INSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENTS: (To be done by Advisor)

8.1 DEVELOPMENT PROGRESS INDICATOR

PHASE EARNED

8.2 COMMERCIAL SYSTEM AUDIT

a. CPS I Installed

b. COPS II Installed

c. Management Audit

d. PR Assistance

e. Marketing Assistance

f. Financial Audit

g. _______________

Projected/M COLLECTION

Collection/Mo This Month YTD

-                                    -                          -                             

STATUS

Schedule % Funded by Done by

MIN, REC'D VARIANCE AGE IN MONTH DEVELOPMENT



Submitted by: Verified by:

Date

Noted by:

Date Date

General Manager

Area manager FMD

ENGR. CELESTINO S. VENGCO Management Advisor


